KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079J
 Specifications
    Drawing No. UKY1C-H1-22354-00[37]  1/12
    Issued Date. Jun.9,2022
TO: Digi-Key
Note：In case of specification change, KYOCERA Part Number also will be changed.
      Not applicable for military, automotive, implantable medical use, and applications

Drawing No. UKY1C-H1-22354-00[37]  3/12
KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079J
【Part Number list】
Nominal
Frequency
(MHz)
(*1)
KYOCERA Part Number
ESR
(Ω)
(*2)
Nominal Frequency
Code
(*3)
24.000 CX2016SA24000D0FLJG1 150 24000
24.576 CX2016SA24576D0FLJG1 150 24576
25.000 CX2016SA25000D0FLJG1 150 25000
26.000 CX2016SA26000D0FLJG1 60 26000
27.000 CX2016SA27000D0FLJG1 60 27000
27.120 CX2016SA27120D0FLJG1 60 27120
30.000 CX2016SA30000D0FLJG1 60 30000
32.000 CX2016SA32000D0FLJG1 60 32000
38.400 CX2016SA38400D0FLJG1 60 38400
40.000 CX2016SA40000D0FLJG1 50 40000
48.000 CX2016SA48000D0FLJG1 50 48000
54.000 CX2016SA54000D0FLJG1 50 54000
Drawing No. UKY1C-H1-22354-00[37]  4/12
KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079J
1. APPLICATION